
THE	ADDAMS	FAMILY	-	BROADWAY	WORKSHOP	JUNIOR	MAIN	STAGE	2017	 2.6.17
Date/Time What Pages Who Musical Number Studio 

Sunday March 12 Benji 

2:30-3:15 Parent/Cast Meeting Full Cast 16L 

3:15-3:30 Script/Score hand out Full Cast

3:30-4:30 Group Music Full Cast
Addams, Normal Night, 
Lets Not Talk 

4:30-5:00 Break 

5:00-6:00 Music Wednesday, Pugs, Fester Music Work 

Saturday March 18 

2:15-3:30 Music Review/Staging p1-6 Full Cast (No Beninkes) When you’re an Addams 16L 

3:30-4:00 Break 

4:00-5:55 Music/Staging p20-24 Full Cast add Beninkes One Normal Night 

Sunday March 19 

2:00-2:30 Music Gomez What If 16L

2:30-3:30 Music Full Cast 
Lets Not Talk, Full 
Disclosure

3:30-4:45 Staging 
p7-8, 
p36-37 Fester and Ancestors Lets Not Talk 1& 2 

4:15-4:45 Break 

4:45-5:55 Staging Review Full Addams, Normal Night

Saturday March 25  Benji

2:00-2:45 Staging scene 2 p9-13
Mort, Gomez, Lerch, 
Wed 16L

2:45-3:45 Staging scene 3 p14-19 

add Weds, Pugs, 
Grandma, Fest (add 
Ancestors later) Pulled 

3:45-4:00 Break 

4:00-5:30 Staging scene 5 p25-34 Same

5:30-5:55 Staging scene 6 p35-36
Mort, Alice (add 
Ancestors later) 



Sunday March 26  

2:00-2:45 Music Mortica, Ancestors Around the Corner 16L

2:45-4:00 Staging p61-62 Mortica, Ancestors Around the Corner 

4:00-4:30 Break 

4:30-5:55 Review p1-37 Full Cast 

Saturday April 1  Benji

2:00-3:30 Staging scene 7&8 p38-47
Gomez, Wed, Lucas, 
Mort, Pugs, Grandma What If 1&2 16L

3:30-3:45 Break 

3:45-5:55 Staging scene 10 p48-58 Full Cast Full Disclosure 

Sunday April 2 Benji

2:00-2:30 Scene 11 p59-60 Mortica, Gomez 16L

2:30-3:15 Scene 13 p65-67 Lucas, Wed, Gomez 

3:15-3:30 Break 

3:30-5:55 Work 1st half P1-58 Full Cast Filling in Ancestors 

Saturday April 8   

2:15-3:30 Music Staging Scene 12 p63-64
Fester & Female 
Ancestors Moon and Me 16L

3:30-4:00 Break 

4:00-5:55 Music Staging Scene 13 p68-75 
add Male Ancestors, 
Wed, Lucas, Alice & Mal  Crazier Than you 

Sunday April 9 Benji 

2:00-4:00 Review/Put Together Full Cast TBA 16L 

4:00-4:30 Break 

4:00-6:00 Cont. Work Full Cast TBA 

Saturday April 22  Benji 

2:00-3:30 Scene 15 p78-81 Mort, Gomez Live Till We Die 16L

3:30-4:00 Scene 14 p76-77 Pugs, Mort

4:00-4:15 Break 

4:15-6:00 Staging  end of show p77-86 Full Cast Tango, Addams (Reprise) 

Sunday April 23  

2:15-4:00 Musical Number Work Full Cast 16L

4:00-4:30 Break

4:30-5:55 Can't Musical Numbers Full Cast 



Saturday April 29 Benji

2:15-4:00 Work Through Full Cast 16L

4:00-4:30 Break 

4:30-6:00 Cont. Work Through Full Cast 

Sunday April 30  Benji 

12:00-3:00 CAST A RUN CAST A ONLY Full Show 16L 

3:00-3:30 Break 

3:30-6:30  CAST B RUN CAST B ONLY Full Show 

Saturday May 6 Benji 

12:00-3:00 CAST B RUN CAST B ONLY Full Show 16L 

3:00-3:30 Break 

3:30-6:30 CAST A RUN CAST A ONLY Full Show 

Sunday May 7 Benji 

12:00-3:00 CAST A Final studio CAST A ONLY Full Show 16L 

3:00-3:30 Break 

3:30-6:30  CAST B Final Studio CAST B ONLY Full Show 

TECH SCHEDULE - Baruch College - 55 Lexington Ave (@25th Street) 

Monday May 8

4:00-8:00 Tech/Spacing FULL CAST A & B 

Tuesday May 9 

4:00-8:00 Tech CAST A & B 

Wednesday May 10

4:00-8:00 Tech/Dress 1 Cast A CAST A  

CAST B to watch @5PM

Thursday May 11

4:00-8:00 Tech/Dress 1 Cast B CAST B 

CAST A to watch @5PM

Friday May 12

3:00-7:00 Tech/Final Dress Cast A CAST A 

8:00-9:30 PERFORMANCE 1 Cast A CAST A 

Saturday May 13 

11:00 CALL CAST A 

1:00-2:30 PERFORMANCE 2 Cast A CAST A 

3:00-7:00 Tech/Final Dress Cast B CAST B 

8:00-10:15 PERFORMANCE 1 Cast B CAST B 

Sunday May 14 

11:00 CALL CAST B 

1:00-2:30 PERFORMANCE 2 Cast B CAST B 


